ROOM CATEGORY

ONE BEDROOM BEACH HUT

ONE BEDROOM TALL BEACH HUT

ONE BEDROOM BEACH HUT
WITH OPEN-AIR DUNE ROOM

TWO BEDROOM BEACH HUT

ONE BEDROOM LAGOON HUT

ONE BEDROOM LAGOON COTTAGE

ONE BEDROOM OCEAN FRONT VILLA

ONE BEDROOM BEACH OR LAGOON VILLA
TWO BEDROOM BEACH OR LAGOON VILLA
THREE BEDROOM OCEAN FRONT VILLA

FLEMING VILLA (FIVE BEDROOMS)

INVENTORY

5/1

a/1

SIZE (SQ FT)

425
425
1020
1050
595
720
121
1100
171
2541

5566

SIZE (SQ M)

39
39
95
28
55
67
104
102
159
236

517

DINING The Gazebo (dinner), Bizot Bar
(beach bistro serving breakfast, lunch &
dinner), Shabeen (poolside bar), Bamboo Grill
(beachside rum bar), Private In-room/Outdoor
Dining & mini bar.

BEACHES + SWIMMING Low Cay Beach,
Fleming Beach, Button Beach, the lagoon,
fresh & saltwater swimming pools.

SPA The FieldSpa at GoldenEye features
open air treatment rooms & therapies made
with locally sourced healing flowers & herbs
as well as daily wellness classes.
ACTIVITIES Swimming, snorkeling,

scuba diving, kayaking, sailing, stand-up
paddleboarding, deep-sea fishing, turtle
watching (seasonal), nature walks, morning
fishing trips, glass bottom boat tours, tennis,
sunrise/sunset yoga.

DISCOVER Inside Outpost signature
experiences - Noel Coward’s Firefly, Blue
Hole, Dunn’s River Falls, Mystic Mountain,
river tubing, horseback riding, Blue Mountain
Coffee tours, Stush in the Bush, Ocho Rios,
Kingston & more.

IATLER

101 BEST HOTELS
IN THE WORLD A

KIDS Arts & craft classes, dolimaking,

yoga classes, sailing lessons & great family
activities. Nanny service available.

TECH All accommodations feature

a flat screen television with Apple TV

& international cable, personal music

player with specially curated playlists,
complimentary high speed Wi-Fi throughout
the property.

TRANSFERS Sangster International Airport
(MBJ) Montego Bay, $165 each way for up to
four people. $30 for each additional person.
Norman Manley International Airport (KIN)
Kingston, $200 each way for up to four
people. $30 for each additional person.
SPECIAL ARRIVALS lan Fleming
International Airport (private aviation, 6
minutes away), helicopter pad.

SPECIAL EVENTS Full moon BBQs,
cocktails at Firefly, private outdoor candle-lit
dinners, Oracabessa Bay Marlin Tournament,
holiday brunches.

VERY SPECIAL Overnight stay at
Pantrepant, Island Outpost’s exclusive
working cattle farm.




