INVENTORY	SIZE (SQ FT)	SIZE (SQ M)
17	425	39
4	425	39
3	1020	95
2	1050	98
1	595	55
8	720	67
1	1121	104
5/1	1100	102
4/1	1711	159
1	2541	236
1	5566	517
	17 4 3 2 1 8 1 5/1 4/1 1	17 425 4 425 3 1020 2 1050 1 595 8 720 1 1121 5/1 1100 4/1 1711 1 2541

DINING The Gazebo (dinner), Bizot Bar (beach bistro serving breakfast, lunch & dinner), Shabeen (poolside bar), Bamboo Grill (beachside rum bar), Private In-room/Outdoor Dining & mini bar.

**BEACHES + SWIMMING** Low Cay Beach, Fleming Beach, Button Beach, the lagoon, fresh & saltwater swimming pools.

SPA The FieldSpa at GoldenEye features open air treatment rooms & therapies made with locally sourced healing flowers & herbs as well as daily wellness classes.

ACTIVITIES Swimming, snorkeling, scuba diving, kayaking, sailing, stand-up paddleboarding, deep-sea fishing, turtle watching (seasonal), nature walks, morning fishing trips, glass bottom boat tours, tennis, sunrise/sunset yoga.

DISCOVER Inside Outpost signature experiences - Noel Coward's Firefly, Blue Hole, Dunn's River Falls, Mystic Mountain, river tubing, horseback riding, Blue Mountain Coffee tours, Stush in the Bush, Ocho Rios, Kingston & more.

KIDS Arts & craft classes, dollmaking, yoga classes, sailing lessons & great family activities. Nanny service available.

TECH All accommodations feature a flat screen television with Apple TV & international cable, personal music player with specially curated playlists, complimentary high speed Wi-Fi throughout the property.

TRANSFERS Sangster International Airport (MBJ) Montego Bay, \$165 each way for up to four people. \$30 for each additional person. Norman Manley International Airport (KIN) Kingston, \$200 each way for up to four people. \$30 for each additional person. SPECIAL ARRIVALS lan Fleming International Airport (grivate aviation. 6

SPECIAL EVENTS Full moon BBQs, cocktails at Firefly, private outdoor candle-lit dinners, Oracabessa Bay Marlin Tournament, holiday brunches.

VERY SPECIAL Overnight stay at Pantrepant, Island Outpost's exclusive working cattle farm.

minutes away), helicopter pad.

